
CATERING GUIDE

MEATS
Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast

BBQ Chicken

Grilled or Fried Pork Chop

Meatloaf

Catfish

BBQ Pulled Pork

Country Fried Steak

Brisket

Baby Back Ribs

Half Roast Chicken

Grilled Salmon

$55

$58

$55

$32

$30

$80

$42

$108

$120

$90

$80

SIDES
Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Mac & Cheese

Turnip Greens

Green Beans

Mashed Potatoes

Cucumber Tomato Salad

Baked Sweet Potato

Tater Tots - Totchos

Rolls/Corncakes

White or Brown Gravy

$19

$19

$23

$19

$19

$19

$19

$24

$19-$25

$9

$5

APPETIZERS
Chicken Wings

Pulled Pork Sliders

Brisket Slider

Chicken Tenders

Chips, Queso, & Salsa

Meatballs

Deviled Eggs

$70

$45

$75

$50

$55

$75

$50

(SERVE 12)SALADS & TRAYS
House Salad

Chef Salad

Fruit & Cheese Tray

Sausage and Cheese Antipasto Tray

Vegetable Platter

Living Table Charcuterie Experience

$150

$175

$175

$200

$175

$500

(SERVE 30)

(SERVE 12)(SERVE 12)

*INQUIRE ABOUT OUR WHOLE SMOKED PIG & PACKAGES*INQUIRE ABOUT LARGE PARTY DISCOUNTS


