CATERING



GUIDE

*INQUIRE ABOUT LARGE PARTY DISCOUNTS

*INQUIRE ABOUT OUR WHOLE SMOKED PIG & PACKAGES

MEATS	(SERVE 12)	SIDES	(SERVE 12)
Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast	\$55	Coleslaw	\$19
BBQ Chicken	\$58	Potato Salad	\$19
Grilled or Fried Pork Chop	\$55	Mac & Cheese	\$23
Meatloaf	\$32	Turnip Greens	\$19
Catfish	\$30	Green Beans	\$19
BBQ Pulled Pork	\$80	Mashed Potatoes	\$19
Country Fried Steak	\$42	Cucumber Tomato Salad	\$19
Brisket	\$108	Baked Sweet Potato	\$24
Baby Back Ribs	\$120	Tater Tots - Totchos	\$19-\$25
Half Roast Chicken	\$90	Rolls/Corncakes	\$9
Grilled Salmon	\$80	White or Brown Gravy	\$5
SALADS & TRAYS	(SERVE 30)	APPETIZERS	(SERVE 12)
House Salad	\$150	Chicken Wings	\$70
Chef Salad	\$175	Pulled Pork Sliders	\$45
Fruit & Cheese Tray	\$175	Brisket Slider	\$75
Sausage and Cheese Antipasto Tray	\$200	Chicken Tenders	\$50
Vegetable Platter	\$175	Chips, Queso, & Salsa	\$55
Living Table Charcuterie Experience	\$500	Meatballs	\$75
		Deviled Eggs	\$50









